
ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 2 Junior Group

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:13
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

50 Georja Todd, Sienna Arrate, Albertina Oraha,  Anastasija Zivanovic,  Zoe Sheehan,  Desiree Mistsios1
Cecil Hills Public School

0.106.95 6.80 0.007.006.90 7.006.60 13.650.000.00

48 Sara Djemal, Evelyn Hay, Sophia Mihas,  Claire Huynh,  Marcella Noman,  Jamie Mihas2
Cecil Hills Public School

0.106.55 6.90 0.006.506.60 6.906.90 13.350.000.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 3 Junior Pair

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:01
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

2 Sarah Debono, Christina Toma1
All Saints Catholic Primary School

0.007.60 5.85 0.907.807.40 5.606.10 13.900.450.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 3 Junior Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:07
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

29 Webb Naomi Webb,  Lefki Papadoupoulos, Chantilly Ho1
PLC Sydney

0.206.00 4.80 0.106.006.00 4.804.80 10.650.050.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 3 Intermediate Pair

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:04
1 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

20 Isabel Gunning, Bella Alvarez1
Abbotsleigh

0.207.95 7.00 0.707.808.10 7.007.00 15.100.350.00

28 Tiyana El-Bayeh, Ariana Maasomi2
All Saints Catholic High School

0.007.75 6.80 0.707.607.90 6.607.00 14.900.350.00

12 Jemma Vizard, Monique Batten3
Abbotsleigh

0.207.75 6.70 0.408.007.50 6.606.80 14.450.200.00

24 Amy Graham, Sophia Baker4
Abbotsleigh

0.007.70 6.20 0.507.707.70 6.406.00 14.150.250.00

14 Karina Yan, Lauren Soo5
Abbotsleigh

0.007.25 6.50 0.407.107.40 6.706.30 13.950.200.00

16 Mia Fiore, Rachel Smith6
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.107.45 5.75 0.307.707.20 5.605.90 13.250.150.00

22 Alisha Rashid, Neeyaz Banyani7
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.207.20 5.70 0.207.307.10 5.406.00 12.800.100.00

26 Hanan Doyle, Selena Kombos8
PLC Sydney

0.207.15 5.60 0.307.406.90 5.505.70 12.700.150.00



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 3 Intermediate Pair

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:04
2 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

10 Jacqueline Clarke, Lucy Hammond9
PLC Sydney

0.007.10 5.05 0.407.007.20 4.805.30 12.350.200.00

8 Claudia Mortensen, Zahra Kutty 10
PLC Sydney

0.007.05 4.55 0.306.807.30 4.304.80 11.750.150.00

18 Annelise Durante, Rio Leathem11
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.907.30 4.80 0.307.307.30 4.605.00 11.350.150.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 3 Intermediate Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:09
1 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

40 Isabel Gunning, Bella Alvarez, Monique Batten1
Abbotsleigh

0.008.15 7.25 0.608.008.30 7.007.50 15.700.300.00

32 Abby Kidston, Stephanie Gee,  Isabella Berenger2
Abbotsleigh

0.007.60 6.90 0.507.507.70 6.906.90 14.750.250.00

36 Annabelle Campbell, Tessa Watson, Pippa Browning3
Abbotsleigh

0.007.45 6.85 0.507.507.40 7.006.70 14.550.250.00

42 Grace Chidiac, Claire Gobee, Sophie Hildebrandt4
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.207.65 6.55 0.507.707.60 6.506.60 14.250.250.00

34 Charlotte Murray, Lara Campbell, Millie Wacher5
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.207.65 6.35 0.307.807.50 6.106.60 13.950.150.00

44 Giulia Duddy, Grace Nadin, Freya Hill6
Abbotsleigh

0.007.15 6.35 0.307.207.10 6.306.40 13.650.150.00

30 Sophia Baker, Sofia Palmer, Amy Graham7
Abbotsleigh

0.007.50 5.90 0.507.407.60 5.806.00 13.650.250.00

46 Samantha Williams, Ruby Sharman, Abi Madden8
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.107.25 5.90 0.207.207.30 5.806.00 13.150.100.00



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 3 Intermediate Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:09
2 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

38 Emily Lindenmayer, Alexia Gianotti,  Annabelle Chick9
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.406.45 4.65 0.206.406.50 4.904.40 10.800.100.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 3 Intermediate Group

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:12
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

49 Olivia Haley, Alice Pagliaro, Bronte Lawler,  Chloe O'Connor1
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.207.30 6.60 0.507.307.30 6.606.60 13.950.250.00

45 Chloe Corica,  Isobel Halloran, Claudia Jackson,   Emily Matthews,  Brooke Lynch2
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.207.00 4.90 0.407.007.00 4.904.90 11.900.200.00

43 Gabrielle Brown, Angie Taylor, Chloe O'Neill,  Claudia Tynan,  Claire Devine,  Nellie O'Connor3
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.106.40 5.30 0.306.406.40 5.305.30 11.750.150.00

47 Claudia Mortensen, Zahra Kutty, Hanan Doyle,  Selena Kombos,  Jacqueline Clarke,  Lucy Hammond4
PLC Sydney

0.106.50 5.20 0.306.506.50 5.205.20 11.750.150.00

41 Hannah Hunt, Claudia Biddle, Sarah Bloom,  Lexie Kerfoot,   India Jackson5
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.406.60 5.20 0.106.606.60 5.205.20 11.450.050.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 3 Senior Pair

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:03
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

5 Jess Thomas, Belle Harrison1
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.008.70 8.00 0.508.708.70 8.008.00 16.950.250.00

9 Ashley Gleeson, Beth Durante2
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.007.00 7.30 0.307.007.00 7.307.30 14.450.150.00

7 Amelia Zaknic, Abby Ranasinghe3
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.106.90 5.80 0.106.906.90 5.805.80 12.650.050.00

13 Sofia Leone, vie McCowage4
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.006.40 5.50 0.106.406.40 5.505.50 11.950.050.00

11 Lauren Li, Gabriella Cunningham5
Abbotsleigh

0.206.70 5.20 0.406.706.70 5.205.20 11.900.200.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 3 Senior Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:10
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

33 Alex Bull, Tiana Dora, Siena Bolger1
Abbotsleigh

0.008.00 7.80 0.608.008.00 7.807.80 16.100.300.00

31 Ella Freeman, Bridget Hawdon, Alyssa Uzunovski2
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.007.80 7.20 0.507.807.80 7.207.20 15.250.250.00

35 Bailey Stephens, Jessica Clouston, Olivia Evans3
Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.007.30 6.20 0.107.307.30 6.206.20 13.550.050.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 4 Junior Pair

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:02
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

6 Georgia Britton, Angelina Fok1
Cecil Hills Public School

0.007.65 4.35 0.707.407.90 4.504.20 12.000.001.00

4 Emily Webb, Archiraya Stokes2
PLC Sydney

0.007.05 4.85 0.407.206.90 4.804.90 11.900.001.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 4 Junior Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:10
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

37 Tidarat McLachlan,  Kiaan Harb, Talia Tsaloukas1
PLC Sydney

0.006.10 5.20 1.006.106.10 5.205.20 11.800.500.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 4 Intermediate Pair

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
9:58
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

1 Annabelle Duff, Amelie Nichols1
Abbotsleigh

0.208.40 6.30 1.308.408.40 6.306.30 15.150.650.00

3 Jessica Woodgate, Elizabeth Xerri2
Abbotsleigh

0.207.10 6.10 1.007.107.10 6.106.10 13.500.500.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 4 Intermediate Group

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:14
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

51 Jessica Woodgate, Elizabeth Xerri, Annabelle Duff,  Amelie Nichols1
Abbotsleigh

0.007.30 6.60 1.307.307.30 6.606.60 14.550.650.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 4 Senior Pair

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:05
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

15 Alice Glasson, Adelaide Taylor1
Abbotsleigh

0.006.80 5.80 1.206.806.80 5.805.80 13.200.600.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 5 Intermediate Pair

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:06
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

17 Elian Jabbour, Juliah Tolentino1
All Saints Catholic High School

0.008.10 7.30 3.008.108.10 7.307.30 16.901.500.00

19 Victoria Lopez, Angelina Whale2
All Saints Catholic High School

0.007.30 6.30 1.907.307.30 6.306.30 14.550.950.00

21 Talia Skuse, Natasha Bakopoulos3
PLC Sydney

0.006.40 4.70 1.506.406.40 4.704.70 11.850.750.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 5 Senior Pair

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:07
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

23 Eleanor Smith, Eleanor Clifton-Bligh1
PLC Sydney

0.007.40 7.40 2.007.407.40 7.407.40 15.801.000.00

27 Lauren Anderson, Emily Anderson2
All Saints Catholic High School

0.207.30 6.80 1.607.307.30 6.806.80 14.700.800.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Aeroschools Level 5 Senior Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:11
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

39 Grace Kleppich, Lucy McSwiggan, Courtney Holley1
PLC Sydney

0.008.20 6.80 1.808.208.20 6.806.80 15.900.900.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 2 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:15
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

202 Hillary Diachenko1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.80 7.75 0.007.807.80 7.607.90 15.550.000.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 3 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:36
1 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

344 Sarah Debono1
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.60 7.50 0.807.607.60 7.507.50 15.500.400.00

350 Christina Toma2
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.50 7.40 0.907.507.50 7.407.40 15.350.450.00

348 Sophie Yenson3
Oatley RSL Youth club

0.007.60 7.30 0.707.607.60 7.307.30 15.250.350.00

336 Jessica Bourne4
Oatley RSL Youth club

0.007.30 7.50 0.507.307.30 7.507.50 15.050.250.00

340 Lila-Rose Kamar5
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.70 6.90 0.907.707.70 6.906.90 15.050.450.00

338 Taylor Icanovski6
Oatley RSL Youth club

0.007.30 7.20 0.707.307.30 7.207.20 14.850.350.00

358 Albertina Oraha7
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.20 6.80 0.507.207.20 6.806.80 14.250.250.00

356 Abygail Mills8
Non Stop Dance Company

0.007.30 6.60 0.707.307.30 6.606.60 14.250.350.00



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 3 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:36
2 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

342 Maria Drivas9
PLC Sydney

0.007.10 6.80 0.507.107.10 6.806.80 14.150.250.00

352 Naomi Webb10
PLC Sydney

0.006.60 6.40 0.606.606.60 6.406.40 13.300.300.00

354 Lefki Papadopoulos 11
PLC Sydney

0.007.00 5.80 0.307.007.00 5.805.80 12.950.150.00

346 Eloise Curtin 12
PLC Sydney

0.205.90 6.50 0.305.905.90 6.506.50 12.350.150.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 3 Junior Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:26
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

304 Jessica Bourne, Sophie Yenson, Taylor Icanovski1
Oatley RSL Youth club

0.307.00 7.00 0.507.007.00 7.007.00 13.950.250.00

302 Naomi Webb, Lefki Papadopoulos2
PLC Sydney

0.206.80 5.20 0.306.806.80 5.205.20 11.950.150.00

306 Eloise Curtin, Ranya Vermam, Selena Read3
PLC Sydney

0.406.20 4.00 0.106.206.20 4.004.00 9.850.050.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 3 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:33
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

324 Tiyana El-bayeh1
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.70 6.70 0.707.707.70 6.706.70 14.750.350.00

328 Ariana Maasomi 2
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.30 6.20 0.407.307.30 6.206.20 13.700.200.00

330 Jacqueline Clarke 3
PLC Sydney

0.307.10 6.00 0.507.107.10 6.006.00 13.050.250.00

332 Claudia Mortensen4
PLC Sydney

0.006.80 5.70 0.406.806.80 5.705.70 12.700.200.00

334 Lucy Hammond 5
PLC Sydney

0.006.90 4.80 0.306.906.90 4.804.80 11.850.150.00

326 Zahra Kutty6
PLC Sydney

0.007.00 4.40 0.307.007.00 4.404.40 11.550.150.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 3 Intermediate Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:28
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

312 Jacqueline Clarke, Lucy Hammond1
PLC Sydney

0.207.20 5.40 0.307.207.20 5.405.40 12.550.150.00

310 Hanan Doyle, Selena Kombos2
PLC Sydney

0.107.20 5.20 0.307.207.20 5.205.20 12.450.150.00

308 Claudia Mortensen , Zahra Kutty3
PLC Sydney

0.007.10 4.80 0.107.107.10 4.804.80 11.950.050.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 4 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:16
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

210 Leila Ghazi1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.10 7.55 1.507.107.10 7.407.70 15.400.750.00

206 Tia Jabbour2
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.20 7.55 1.007.207.20 7.607.50 15.000.250.50

208 Georgia Britton3
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.90 7.55 1.006.906.90 7.807.30 14.950.500.00

214 Gabriella Arena4
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.00 6.55 1.507.007.00 6.506.60 14.300.750.00

218 Archiraya Stokes5
PLC Sydney

0.206.30 6.35 0.606.306.30 6.506.20 12.750.300.00

216 Talia Tsaloukas6
PLC Sydney

0.006.10 6.20 0.606.106.10 6.406.00 12.600.300.00

212 Tidarat McLachlan7
PLC Sydney

0.005.60 6.40 1.105.605.60 6.206.60 12.550.550.00

204 Emily Webb8
PLC Sydney

4.105.50 7.65 0.405.505.50 7.807.50 9.250.200.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 4 Junior Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:29
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

316 Emily Web, Archiraya Stokes1
PLC Sydney

0.207.00 4.40 1.007.007.00 4.404.40 11.700.500.00

314 Tidarat McLachlan, Kiaan Harb, Talia Tsaloukas2
PLC Sydney

0.006.70 4.60 0.606.706.70 4.604.60 11.600.300.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:17
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

220 Amalia Lia1
Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.60 7.35 1.708.608.60 7.507.20 16.800.850.00

224 Keziah  Carating2
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.80 7.55 1.407.807.80 7.807.30 16.050.700.00

222 Kaitlyn Bonifacio3
Non Stop Dance Company

0.007.60 7.25 1.307.607.60 7.007.50 15.500.650.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:31
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

318 Amalia Lia, Kaitlyn Bonifacio1
Non Stop Dance Company

0.007.50 6.80 1.507.507.50 6.806.80 15.050.750.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 5 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:18
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

230 Angelina Whale1
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.80 7.05 2.207.807.80 6.807.30 15.951.100.00

232 Ruby Clarke2
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.80 6.70 2.607.807.80 6.906.50 15.300.801.00

228 Imogen Croucher3
Oatley RSL Youth club

0.007.00 7.15 1.607.007.00 6.907.40 14.950.800.00

# End of Report #
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Difficult
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GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 5 Senior Indiviual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:20
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

234 Jordan Brett1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.90 7.95 2.307.907.90 7.808.10 17.001.150.00

# End of Report #
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Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 6 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:21
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

240 Jessica Naman1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.90 7.85 2.707.907.90 7.807.90 17.101.350.00

236 MacKenzie Manev 2
PLC Sydney

0.007.70 7.70 1.707.707.70 7.707.70 16.250.850.00

242 Patricia Siriphan3
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.60 7.50 1.607.607.60 7.707.30 15.900.800.00

238 Roxie O'Brien4
Showtime QLD

0.007.20 7.25 2.107.207.20 7.507.00 15.501.050.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult
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Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 6 Junior Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:32
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

323 Jessica Naman, Patricia Siriphan1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.40 8.20 1.207.407.40 8.208.20 16.200.600.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 6 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:21
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

252 Casey Rogan1
Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.40 8.00 2.108.408.40 7.808.20 17.451.050.00

244 Alix Boyle2
Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.00 7.90 2.908.008.00 7.808.00 17.351.450.00

254 Emily Anderson3
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.107.60 8.05 2.507.607.60 7.908.20 16.801.250.00

256 Tiana Yan4
Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.20 7.45 2.108.208.20 7.507.40 16.701.050.00

250 Gabriella Porreca5
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.107.80 7.60 2.107.807.80 7.507.70 16.351.050.00

248 Taylah Woods6
Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.10 7.35 1.608.108.10 7.207.50 16.250.800.00

246 Victoria Lopes7
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.10 7.15 1.607.107.10 6.907.40 15.050.800.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
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Results:

Level 6 Intermediate Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:31
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

322 Taylah Woods, Tiana Yan1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.90 7.50 2.207.907.90 7.507.50 16.501.100.00

320 Talia Skuse, Natasha Bakopoulos2
PLC Sydney

0.007.70 7.00 1.507.707.70 7.007.00 15.450.750.00

# End of Report #
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GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 6 Senior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:15
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

207 Eleanor Clifton-Bligh1
PLC Sydney

0.507.10 8.05 2.507.107.10 8.307.80 15.901.250.00

213 Jessica Barrett2
PCYC Cessnock

0.007.20 7.85 1.707.207.20 7.708.00 15.900.850.00

201 Lauren Anderson3
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.10 7.80 1.607.107.10 7.608.00 15.700.800.00

209 Courtney Holley4
PLC Sydney

0.507.20 7.75 1.907.207.20 7.508.00 15.400.950.00

203 Lucy Mcswiggan5
PLC Sydney

0.006.60 7.70 2.006.606.60 7.408.00 15.301.000.00

215 Eleanor Smith6
PLC Sydney

0.007.40 7.20 1.407.407.40 7.207.20 15.300.700.00

205 Alicia Lee7
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.80 7.35 1.906.806.80 7.307.40 15.100.950.00

211 Jack Thepsourinthone8
Non Stop Dance Company

0.006.40 6.85 2.106.406.40 7.106.60 14.301.050.00

# End of Report #
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GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Level 6 Senior Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:30
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

317 Lucy McSwiggan , Courtney Holley1
PLC Sydney

0.007.30 7.20 1.307.307.30 7.207.20 15.150.650.00

321 Eleanor Smith, Eleanor Clifton-Bligh2
PLC Sydney

0.507.10 7.40 1.807.107.10 7.407.40 14.900.900.00

319 Eliza Johnston, Skye DeGouveia, Keira Hajek3
Oatley RSL Youth club

0.007.00 6.60 1.107.007.00 6.606.60 14.150.550.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

Level 7 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:17
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

225 Amy Waters1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.80 7.60 3.307.807.80 7.507.70 17.051.650.00

227 Juliah Tolentino2
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.00 7.70 2.508.008.00 7.707.70 16.951.250.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

Level 7 Senior Individial

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:16
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

219 Olivia Angell1
Showtime QLD

0.007.90 8.20 4.407.907.90 8.108.30 18.302.200.00

217 Grace Kleppich2
PLC Sydney

0.007.70 8.25 4.307.707.70 8.008.50 18.102.150.00

223 Nicola Bunker3
Showtime QLD

0.007.30 7.20 3.207.307.30 7.107.30 16.101.600.00

221 Danielle Smith4
North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.00 7.45 2.507.007.00 7.507.40 15.701.250.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

Level 7 Senior Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
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1 / 1
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Final 
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

315 Olivia Angell, Nicola Bunker1
Showtime QLD

0.006.60 6.70 2.006.606.60 6.706.70 14.301.000.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

National Development International Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:34
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

331 Angelina Fok1
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.50 8.50 0.806.506.50 8.508.50 15.400.400.00

329 Samaya Cook2
Showtime QLD

1.505.70 8.20 0.705.705.70 8.208.20 12.750.350.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

Age Group 1 Individual Female

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:35
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

333 Nadia Wang1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.006.10 7.80 2.406.106.10 7.807.80 15.101.200.00

# End of Report #
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Age Group 2  Individual Female
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Page:
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1 / 1
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

349 Matilda Narvo1
North Coast Gymnastics

0.008.00 7.90 4.308.008.00 7.907.90 18.052.150.00

337 Elian Jabbour2
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.207.30 7.20 4.607.307.30 7.207.20 16.602.300.00

343 Carissa Uno3
Sydney West Gymsports

0.507.30 7.60 4.007.307.30 7.607.60 16.402.000.00

341 Elisabeth Kidane4
Sydney West Gymsports

0.006.60 7.70 4.006.606.60 7.707.70 16.302.000.00

339 Erin Harrison5
Showtime QLD

0.006.20 6.90 3.106.206.20 6.906.90 14.651.550.00

345 Daisy Miles6
Showtime QLD

0.006.50 6.50 3.306.506.50 6.506.50 14.651.650.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

Age Group 2 Pair
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Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:33
1 / 1
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Final 
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

325 Elisabeth Kidane, Carissa Uno1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.506.40 7.50 4.206.406.40 7.507.50 15.502.100.00

327 Erin Harrison, Daisy Miles2
Showtime QLD

0.505.60 7.00 2.605.605.60 7.007.00 13.401.300.00

# End of Report #
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GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

Senior International Individual Female
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Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:37
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

355 Nicola Pithers1
PLC Sydney

0.006.80 7.20 3.606.806.80 7.207.20 15.801.800.00

357 Samantha Donaldson2
Showtime QLD

0.006.70 7.30 2.706.706.70 7.307.30 15.351.350.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

Senior International Individual Male

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:36
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

353 Tyson Martin-Durrington1
North Coast Gymnastics

0.006.30 6.00 3.806.306.30 6.006.00 14.201.900.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

AeroDance Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:22
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

253 Nadia Wang1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.00 8.20 0.008.008.00 8.108.30 16.200.000.00

251 Amy Waters2
Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.00 8.15 0.008.008.00 8.108.20 16.150.000.00

249 Jessica Naman3
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.80 8.10 0.007.807.80 8.208.00 15.900.000.00

247 MacKenzie Manev 4
PLC Sydney

0.007.00 8.10 0.007.007.00 8.307.90 15.100.000.00

255 Patricia Siriphan5
Sydney West Gymsports

0.006.90 7.90 0.006.906.90 7.708.10 14.800.000.00

257 Siko Mkandhla6
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.80 7.95 0.006.806.80 8.007.90 14.750.000.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

AeroDance Junior Trio
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Time:
Page:
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1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

307 Amy Waters, Patricia Siriphan,  Jessica Naman1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.006.20 8.00 0.006.206.20 8.008.00 14.200.000.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

GNSW State Trial #3

Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Individual
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Page:

20-Jun-17
10:20
1 / 1
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Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

237 Elian Jabbour1
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.009.20 9.70 0.009.209.20 9.709.70 18.900.000.00

243 Carissa Uno2
Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.90 9.60 0.008.908.90 9.609.60 18.500.000.00

233 Elisabeth Kidane3
Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.80 9.60 0.008.808.80 9.609.60 18.400.000.00

241 Juliah Tolentino4
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.20 9.50 0.008.208.20 9.409.60 17.700.000.00

235 Gabriella Porreca5
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.90 9.20 0.007.907.90 9.109.30 17.100.000.00

231 Taylah Woods6
Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.10 9.00 0.008.108.10 9.108.90 17.100.000.00

245 Natasha Bakopoulos7
PLC Sydney

0.006.80 8.25 0.006.806.80 8.208.30 15.050.000.00

239 Talia Skuse8
PLC Sydney

0.006.60 7.75 0.006.606.60 7.607.90 14.350.000.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

20-Jun-17
10:23
1 / 1

Final
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Final 
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

301 Carissa Uno, Taylah Woods, Tiana Yan1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.80 8.60 0.007.807.80 8.608.60 16.400.000.00

303 Lucy McSwiggan, Eleanor Smith, Mia Mariner2
PLC Sydney

0.006.10 7.20 0.006.106.10 7.207.20 13.300.000.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Team
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1 / 1
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

311 Keziah  Carating, Jordan Brett, Ruby Clarke,  Elisabeth Kidane,  Tiana Yan1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.006.50 7.60 0.006.506.50 7.607.60 14.100.000.00

309 Jack Thepsourinthone, Casey Rogan, Alix Boyle,  Amalia Lia,  Kaitlyn Bonifacio2
Non Stop Dance Company

0.006.40 7.30 0.006.406.40 7.307.30 13.700.000.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

Aerodance Senior Individual Male
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Page:
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1 / 1

Final
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Final 
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

313 Tyson Martin-Durrington1
North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.10 8.60 0.007.107.10 8.608.60 15.700.000.00

# End of Report #
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Results:

AeroDance Senior Individual Female
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Page:
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10:18
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

229 Nicola Pithers 1
PLC Sydney

0.007.30 9.30 0.007.307.30 9.109.50 16.600.000.00

# End of Report #
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AeroDance Senior Mixed Pair
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1 / 1
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Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

305 Danielle Smith, Tyson Martin-Durrington1
North Coast Gymnastics

0.006.80 8.30 0.006.806.80 8.308.30 15.100.000.00

# End of Report #
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